
124

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

ETX600 Tuareg (86)

Pegaso 650 (92)

Pegaso 2 (93-96)

Pegaso 3 (97-02)

Pegaso 600 (90-91)

Rally 600 (86-87)

Wind 600 (86-91)

Leonardo 300 ST (05)

Leonardo 250 ST (04)

Leonardo 150 (97)

Leonardo 125 (95-96)

Scarabeo 500 (04)

Scarabeo 200 (00-03)

Scarabeo 200 GT (04)

Scarabeo 150 (00-02)

Scarabeo 125 (00-02)

Atlantic 500 (02-04)

Atlantic 200 (04)

Sportcity 200 (04-05)

Canyon 600 (96-98)

River 600 (95-97)

W16 600 (93-97)

Raptor 1000 (00-03)

VL125

VX125,VC125

SL125

NF100

250

Runner 200 (04)

Nexus 500 (04)

CB1300DC (97-02)

CB1100R (80-83)

CB900F (78-81)

CB1000,T2 (92- )

X4(97- )

CB750K,P,L (78-80)

CB750F (78-82)

CB750 (90- )

CB650F,Z,PZ (78-82)

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

79RH2015

75RH2015

132

132

132

132

132

132

132

104

104

96

96

106

96

96

96

96

106

96

96

122

122

122

92

98

100

90

96

96

96

106

146

82

126

82

126

150

154

82

82

124

124

146

112

ETX

Pegaso

Leonardo

Scarabeo

Atlantic

Sport

Canyon

River

W16

Raptor

VL

VX

SL

NF

XVR

Nexus

CB

En
du
ro

Sc
oo
te
r

R
oa
d

Sc
oo
te
r

R
oa
d
sp
or
t

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

ACG

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

CB600F (97-)

CB500 (93- )

CB450,400 (78-82)

CB1 400cc (89-91)

CB400F2 (92-93)

CB400 (94- )

CB400 (99- )

CB250 (77-83)

CB250RS (78-83)

CB250T,TZ (80-84)

CB250 (90- )

CB125 (87- )

CB50V (97- )

CB50 (03- )

CBX1000(78-79)

CBX750F,700F (83-89)

CBX750 (90- )

CBX650E (82-84)

CBX600 (86- )

CBX550C (82-84)

CBX550F1,F2 (81-84)

CBX400F1,F2 (81-86)

CBX250RS (83-86)

CBX250 (02- )

CBX200 (92- )

CBR1100 (99)

CBR1000RR (04-)

CBR1000XX (96-97)

CBR1000XX (01-02)

CBR1000F (87-00)

CBR1000 (03- )

CBR954RR (02-04)

CBR900RR (91- )

CBR900RR (94- )

CBR900RR (00- )

CBR900RR (04- )

CBR600F (86-89)

CBR600F (90- )

CBR600F (95- )

CBR600 (03- )

CBR450 (88- )

CBR400F1,F2(83-86)

CBF600 (04-)

VTR1000F(97- )

CD250 (88- )

CD125 (87- )

CA250 (88- )

CA125 (95-00)

92RH2015

82RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2005

75RH2015

75RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

79RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2005

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2005

82RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2005

82RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2005

75RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

116

130

110

120

120

120

126

108

104

108

98

94

80

80

82

82

146

72

146

144

126

140

134

130

108

126

102

130

126

130

140

52

150

146

126

126

126

124

126

68

126

116

116

116

110

130

126

48

98

94

98

94

CB

CBX

CBR

CBF

VTR

CD

CA

To
ur
er

R
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d
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t

Chain
number Links

Catena
numero

Model

Modello

Make & Series

Marca Maglie

Drive

Trasmissione

APRILIA

Chain
number Links

Catena
numero

Model

Modello

Make & Series

Marca Maglie

Drive

Trasmissione

HONDA

CAGIVA

DAELIM MOTOR

GAS GAS

GILERA

HONDA
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Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

CM450,400T (80-87)

CM250C (81-87)

CM125 (87- )

CMX250 (83-)

AR02

GB500 (85-87)

GB500 (87- )

GB400 (87- )

GB250 (83- )

VF800F1 (02- )

VF750S (81-86)

VF1100C (82-84)

VF750C (92- ) Magna/RS

VT600 (00- )

VT250 (86-93)

XELVIS(94- )

VT1100C2 (95-)

VT1100C (84-93)

VT750DC (97-)

VT750 (89-96 )

VT750 (82-85)

VT600C (87-93)

VT500C (82-87)

VT250C (94-00) Magna

VT250Z(84-87)

VT250F (82-87)

VT125C (99-04)

VTZ250 (87)

VL125 (02-)

VTX600C

VTX1300

VTX1800

NV750 (82-85)

NV650 (87-93)

NV400 (82-87)

NV400 (93- )

VRX(95-00) Roadstar

NT650,400 (90-93)

NTV650 (92- )

NAS750 (92- )

GL1800 (01- )

GL1500C (96-01)

GL1500SE (88-04)

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

92RH2010

79RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

79RH2015

92RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

75RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2005

82RH2010

82RH2005

82RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

79RH2015

92RH2005

92RH2015

92RH2005

92RH2010

82RH2010

110

98

94

98

80

118

118

118

108

132

148

154

128

118

70

128

128

136

136

118

128

128

118

116

128

128

128

100

128

100

118

140

148

128

118

70

116

118

70

118

70

118

70

118

70

146

62

148

62

118

54

CM

CMX

AR

GB

VF

XEL

VT

VTZ

VL

VTX

NV

VRX

NT

NTV

NAS

GL

To
ur
er

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

GLS200(97- )

GL125KD

GL125 (84- )

ST1300

ST1100 (89-93)

ST1100 (02- )

FT500,400 (78-83)

PC800 (93- )

NRX1800

BROS650 (87-00)

BROS400 (87-00)

XL650V (00- )

XL600R,400R (85-87)

XL600 (85-93)

XL600V (86-00)

XL500S,400 (79-81)

XL400R (82-83)

XL400 (84-93)

XL400V (91-97)

XL250S (78-81)

XL350 (83-87)

XL250R (81-87)

XL250,S (75-80)

XL200 (93- )

XL200R (83-87)

XLR200 (93)

XLR250,R (87-95) Baja

XLX250R (83-87)

XLV750 (83-86)

XLV125 (01-04)

XR650R

XR650L

XR650 (02- )

XR600R (87- )

XR500R,RE,400 (82-84,91)

XR400 (97-99)

XR350 (83-85)

XR250R (85-94)

XR250 (95-)

XR250R (95-00)

XR200,RE (83-87)

XR200R (92-94 )

XR200 (82-84)

XRV750 (89-00)

XBR500S,400 (84-88)

XBR500 (87-88)

FTR (00-04)

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2005

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2005

75RH2015

75RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2005

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2005

75RH2015

82RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2005

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

79RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2005

102

100

100

138

70

58

138

70

120

128

148

62

118

118

118

118

118

70

118

120

112

118

70

112

104

108

102

102

102

100

102

102

102

118

94

118

118

122

118

118

112

108

102

102

102

100

102

102

118

72

118

118

104

GL

ST

FT

PC

NRX

BROS

XL

XLR

XLX

XLV

XR

XRV

XBR

FTR

To
ur
er

O
ff
R
oa
d

Chain
number

Chain
numberLinks Links

Catena
numero

Catena
numero

Model Model

Modello Modello

Make & Series Make & Series

Marca MarcaMaglie Maglie

Drive Drive

Trasmissione Trasmissione

HONDA HONDA
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Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

NX650,500 (88- )

NX650(95- )

NX400 (01- )

NX350 (91- )

NX250 (90-00)

NX200 (92- )

NX150 (88- )

NX125 (88-95)

CL400X (98- )

SL230 (02- )

CRF250R (03- )

CRF450R (01- )

AX-1 (87-89)

FSC600

NSS250

FJS600 (01- )

CH250E,F,G (83-92)

CH150F,G,125 (84-)

CH125(93- )

CH80 (03- )

TACT IVY (86-88)

Dio (03- )

Dylan 150 (00-04)

Dylan 125 (00-04)

Jazz 250 (03-04)

Foresight 250 (97-03)

Pantheon 150 (03-04)

Pantheon 125 (98-04)

@ 150 (00-04)

@ 125 (00-04)

SH150 (00-04)

SH125 (00-05)

50cc (01-)

TRX650FA(02- )

TRX500FM,TM,FE (04-)

TRX450R(04- )

TRX400(95- )

TRX350H,UH (84-86)

TRX300,FW,250XH (86-93)

TRX250EX

TRX230 (97- )

Sportrax400EX

Sportrax300EX

Sportrax250EX

FourTrax Rincon

FourTrax Foreman ES,S

FourTrax Rancher AT

FourTrax Recon

ATC250,E,S,F (81-86)

ARX1200N3

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2010

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2015

92RH2005

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2005

75RH2015

92RH2015

118

118

112

108

126

102

100

100

112

104

104

112

126

138

98

54

138

98

94

94

86

82

88

94

94

98

98

94

94

94

94

94

94

82

110

56

114

56

114

110

46

52

46

112

110

46

56

56

56

46

110

138

NX

CL

SL

CRF

AX

FSC

NSS

FJS

CH

TACT

Dio

Dylan

Jazz

FES

NES

SH

Scoopy

TRX

Sportrax

Four Trax

ATC

O
ff
R
oa
d

Sc
oo
te
r

Bu
gg
y

Je
tS

ki

KR110

TN125,GS125,GA125

MS1-125

GV250

GV125

GA125F

GT650

KZ1300A3~5 (81-83)

KZ1300B (80-81)

KZ1300A1-3 (79-81)

KZ1200A,B (79)

KZ1100A1~4 (81-84)

KZ1100B1,2 (81-82)

KZ1100D1,2 (82-83)

KZ1100K,L1 (83)

KZ1100R1 (84)

KZ1000J1,2,3 (81-83)

KZ1000L (81)

KZ1000K1,2,M1,2 (81-82)

KZ1000P1~24 (82-05 )

KZ1000R1,2 (83- )

KZ1000F (79)

KZ750E2,3,H2,3(81-82)

KZ750N1,2, (82-83)

KZ750P1~7,9 (82-85,87-88,92,94 )

KZ750L1~4 (81-84)

KZ750V1 (82) R1(82)

KZ750A (83-86)

KZ700A1 (84)

KZ650A,B,C (80-83),D 4(81)

KZ650E,F2-4(81-83),H1-3(81-83),J (80-83)

KZ550A2,3,4(81-82),B2,3 (81-83)

KZ550C2,3,4(81-83),D1(81),E1,2(81-82)

KZ550 (81)

KZ550E1,2(81-82),F1,2,3 (83-85)

KZ550G1~9 (83-94 )

KZ550H1,2(82-83),N1M1(83)

KZ500A (79-80)

KZ500B3,4 (81-82)

KZ500M (83)

KZ400E3,4,K2,3 (81-82)

KZ400J2,3,4 (81-83)

KZ400M1,2 (82-83)

KZ400L (81)

KZ440A (80-83)

KZ440B,C (80-84)

KZ440D (80-84)

KZ440F (82)

KZ440G (82-83)

KZ440H (82-84)

KZ400R (82-83)

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92

100

100

124

124

98

138

158

158

158

158

158

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

152

140

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

150

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

140

114

114

114

114

114

114

114

KR

TN

MS

G

KZ

Sc
oo
te
r

R
oa
d
Sp

or
t

Chain
number Links

Catena
numero

Model

Modello

Make & Series

Marca Maglie

Drive

Trasmissione

HONDA

Chain
number Links

Catena
numero

Model

Modello

Make & Series

Marca Maglie

Drive

Trasmissione

HYOSUNG

KAWASAKI
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ACG

ACG

ACG

ACG

ACG

ACG

KZ400V (82)

KZ400T (83-84)

KZ400B,G (80-81)

KZ400H (80-83)

ZX1200A1,2 (00-01), B1~4 (02-05)

ZX1100A1~3 (83-85)

ZX1100B1 (83)

ZX1200C1~4 (02-05),D1(02)

ZX1100C1~4 (90-93)

ZX1100D1~9(93-01),G1~4 (97- 01)

ZX1100E1~5 (95-99)

ZX1100F1,2(96-97)

ZX1100G1~4 (97-01)

ZX1000C1,2 (04-05)

ZX1000B1~3 (88-90)

ZX1000A1~3 (86-88)

ZX900A1~16 (84-03)

ZX900B1~4 (94-97)

ZX900C1,2(98,99),E1,2 (00-01),F1,2(02,03)

ZX750G1~3 (84-86)

ZX750J1,2(91,92),K1,2(91-92)

ZX750L1~3(93-95),M1,2(93,94)

ZX750N1,2,4(96,97,99),P1~8 (96-03 )

ZX750E1,2 (84,85)

ZX750F1~4 (87-90)

ZX750H1,2 (89-90)

ZX750A1,2,3,5 (83-85,87)

ZX636B1,2 (03,04), C1 (05)

ZX600K1,2(03-04),M1 (04),N1(05)

ZX600A1~5 (85-89)

ZX600B1 (87)

ZX600C1~10 (88-97)

ZX636A1 (02)

ZX600J1~4 (00-02,05)

ZX500A1,2,3 (85-87)

ZX500B1,2,3 (88-90)

ZX400D1~4 (85-88,89)

ZX400E1~5 (86-90)

ZX600F1~3 (95-97)

ZX600D1~4 (90-93)

ZX600E1~13 (93-05)

ZX500C1~3 (90-92)

ZX500D1~4 (93-96)

ZX400K1~3 (90-92)

ZX400N1~11 (93-05)

ZX550A1~6 (84-89)

ZX400A1~5 (83-87)

ZX400B (84)

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

98XRH2015

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

92RH2015

81RH2515

92RH2015

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

82RH2015

82RH2015

81RH2515

82RH2015

81RH2515

82RH2015

98XRH2010

98XRH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

114

114

114

114

132

152

152

114

114

114

114

114

114

124

114

118

118

68

134

68

126

50

50

68

68

68

150

138

50

138

50

150

116

116

136

136

136

122

122

136

136

136

136

122

132

132

132

132

132

132

140

140

140

KZ

ZX

R
oa
d
Sp

or
t

CAM

ZX400C1~5 (84,85,87,91,94)

ZX400F1 (87)

ZX400G1,2 (88-89)

ZX400J1,2 (89-90)

ZX400H1,2 (89-90)

ZX400M (91-93)

ZX400L1~9(91-99),M1~6 (91-95,99)

ZX250A1,2(89,96),B1,2(89,90)

ZX250C1~8 (91-95,97-00)

ZX250D1,2 (91,92)

ZR1200A4,5(04-05),B4C3 (04)

ZR1100A1~10(92-05),B1~5 (96-02)

ZR1100C1~4(97-00),D1~4 (97-00)

ZR1000A1~3 (03-05)

ZR750J1,2 (04,05) ,K1(05)

ZR750F1~5(99-03),H1~5(01-05)

ZR750C1~10 (91-95,99-04),D1~6(96-02),E1(97)

ZR550A1,2 (83-84)

ZR550B1~9 (91-98 )

ZR500A1 (83)

ZR400A1 (83)

ZR400B1 (84)

ZR400C1~7 (89-95)

ZR400D1~4 (92-95)

ZR400E1~10 (94-05)

ZR400F1~10 (95-05)

ZR400H1 (97)

ZR400J1 (03)

ZR400G1~9 (96-05)

ZR250C1~3(02-04)

ZR250D1,2(03,04)

ZR250B1~9 (97-05)

ZR250A1~9 (91- 01)

EX500A1~7 (87-93)

EX500B1~6 (88-93)

EX500C1 (92)

EX500D1~12(94-05),E1~10(94-03),F1~3 (94-96)

EX400A1~4 (87-90)

EX400B1,2 (94-95 )

EX400C (94- )

EX305A1 (83)

EX305B1~10 (83-94)

EX250C1~3,5 (83-85,87)

EX250D1 (83)

EX250E1,2 (86-87)

EX250F1~19 (87-05)

EX250G1 (88)

EX250H1~16 (90-05)

ER500AB1~4(97-00),C1~5(01-05),D1~2(01,03)

ER250A1 (83)

ER250B1~3 (83,84,88)

BR150A1 (96)

BP175A1 (00)

82RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

140

136

118

118

118

118

118

106

106

106

114

132

114

126

126

150

150

140

140

140

140

140

140

118

132

132

132

132

140

106

106

106

106

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

102

102

102

102

124

124

124

124

148

102

102

102

102

ZX

ZR

EX

ER

BR

BP

R
oa
d
Sp

or
t

Chain
number

Chain
numberLinks Links

Catena
numero

Catena
numero

Model Model

Modello Modello

Make & Series Make & Series

Marca MarcaMaglie Maglie

Drive Drive

Trasmissione Trasmissione

KAWASAKI KAWASAKI



128

ACG

ACG

Cam Lower

BJ250F1~4 (02-05),G1~3(02-04),H1(02)

BJ250E1~4(96-99)

BJ250A1~3 (92-95),B1~7(92-99)

BJ250C1~11(95-05),D1~10 (96-05)

ZL1000A1~3 (87-89)

ZL900A1,2 (85-86)

ZL750A1 (86)

ZL600A1,2(86-87),B1,2,3,(95-97),500A1,2(86-87)

ZL500A1,2 (86,87)

ZL500B (88-90)

ZL400A1,2 (86-87)

ZL400B1,2,3 (88-90)

ZL400C1,2,3 (88-90)

ZL400D1,2 (94-95)

BN175A2~8(99-05)

BN175B1(00),C1(01),D1(02)E1~3(03-05)

BN125A3~8 (00-05)

BN175A1(98)

BN125A1,2(98-99)

VN250 (98- )

ZN1300A1~6 (83-88)

ZN1100B1 (83)

ZN750A1,2 (84-85)

ZN700A1,2 (84-85)

ZG1300A1~5 (84-89)

ZG1200A1,2 (86-87)

ZG1200B1~17 (87-03)

ZG1000A1~20 (86-05)

EL250A1~6(87-90,94,96),B1~3 (87-90)

EL250C1~6,8 (89-96,98)

EL250D1~5,7 (90-94,96 )

EL250E1~4 (91-94)

EL250F2~6 (96,97,99,01,03)

EL125 (04-03)

VN1600B1,2 (04-05),C1,2(04,05),D1(05)

VN1600A1~3 (03-05)

VN1500A1~13 (87-99)

VN1500B1~6 (87-92)

VN1500C1~4 (94-97)

VN1500D1,2 (96-97)

VN1500E1~7(98-04),N1~4 (00-02,05)

VN1500P1,2 (02,03)

VN1500L1~5 (00-04)

VN1500R1~5 (01-05)

VN1500F1,2(9899),G1-3(98-01)

VN1500H1,2(9899),J1,2(9900)

VN1500S1(02)

VN800C1,2(99,00),E1~5 (00-05)

VN800B1~10 (96-05)

VN800A1~11 (95-05)

VN700A1~21(85-05)

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2015

122

122

122

122

118

118

50

118

50

136

136

136

136

136

136

136

102

102

102

102

102

122

158

152

150

150

158

128

128

118

124

124

124

124

124

124

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

144

124

124

124

82

BJ

ZL

BN

VN

ZN

ZG

EL

VN

R
oa
d
Sp

or
t

To
ur
er

Cam Lower

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

ACG

Primary

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Oil Pump

VN700A1 (85)

VN400A1~5(95-99),B1~5 (95- 99)

VN400D1~4 (99-02),E1(01)

VN400C1~8 (96-03)

VN250B1~4 (00-02,04)

VN250A1~6(98-04), C1,2 (00-04)

EN500A1~7 (90-96)

EN500B1,2 (94-95)

EN500C1~10 (96-05 )

EN450A1~6 (85-90)

EN400A1~4 (85-87,90)

EN400B1~3 (90-93)

EN400C1,2 (94,95)

AF450A1 (88)

AF450B1 (88)

AN120 (98- )

KL650C (95- )

KL600A1~5 (84,85,88-90)

KL600B1~9 (85-94)

KL650A9~19(95-05),C1~10(95-04),D1(99)

KL650A1~8 (87-94)

KL650B1~4 (89-92)

KL500A1~3 (87-89)

KL500B1~3 (89-91)

KL250G1~9(97-05),H1~9 (97-05)

KL250J1~3(00,03,05),K1(03)

KLV1000A (04-)

KLE500A1~13 (91-03)

KLE400A1~6 (91-95 99)

KLE250A1~6 (93,95,97,99,01 )

KLX650A1~3(93-95),B1~3(93-95),C1~4 (93-96)

KL650D1~6 (96,97,99-01)

KLX250D1~4(93-96),E1~5 (95-99)

KLX250F1~4 (94-97)

KLX250D,E,F(95- ),G1,2(94,95)

KLX300A1~10(96-05),B1~7(97-03)

KLX250J 1~7(98-04)

KLX250H1~7 (98-05)

KLX250K1(01),L1~3(02-04)

KLX250M1,2(04,05),N1,2(04,05)

KX250N1,2(04-05),P1,2(04-05)

SC250A,B

KAF450A (88)

KAF450B (88- )

KLF400A1 (92)

KLF400B1~7 (93-99)

KLF250A1~3 (03-05)

KLF220A1~15 (88-02),B1(01)

KVF700B1,2 (04-05),C1,2(04,05)D1(05)

82RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2005

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

82

124

124

124

122

122

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

148

94

174

172

172

174

174

174

174

174

122

122

92

148

148

124

94

82

174

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

128

114

108

56

148

148

118

118

106

106

92

46

58

VN

EN

AF

AN

KL

KLV

KLE

KLX

KX

KAF

KLF

KVF

To
ur
er

D
ue
lp
ur
po
se

Sc
oo
te
r

Bu
gg
y

Chain
number Links
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numero
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Modello
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Marca Maglie
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KAWASAKI

Chain
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Modello

Make & Series

Marca Maglie

Drive

Trasmissione

KAWASAKI
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Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Oil Pump

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Oil Pump

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Oil Pump

Primary

Primary

Primary

Oil Pump

Oil Pump

KVF700A1,2 (04-05)

KVF650B1,2 (02-03),C1(04)

KVF650A1,2 (01-03)

KVF400A1,2 (97-98),B1(98)

KVF400C1~4(99-02),D1~4 (99-02)

KVF360C1~3 (03-05)

KFX700

KFX400

KSV700A (04-)

KSV700B (04-)

JT1500A1,2 (04-05)

JT1200B1,2 (03-04),D1(05)

ZF1100A (91-92)

Adventure 950 (03-06)

Supermoto 950 (05-06)

Duke 950 (04)

Superduke 990 (05-06)

Supermoto 950 (05-06)

Madison K-400 (03-04)

Madison S-250 (02-03)

Madison S-200 (04)

Madison 150 (01-03)

Madison 125 (01-03)

F12 200 Phantom Max (04)

Skyliner 250 (00--03)

Skyliner 150 (01-03)

Skyliner 125 (00-03)

Dodo 150 (02-03)

Dodo 125 (02-03)

Thunder 150 (00-03)

Beverly 500 (03-04)

Beverly 200 (01-03)

Beverly 125 (01-03)

Fly 150 (05)

GTX 250 (00-02)

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2010

81RH2515

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92

46

58

92

46

58

92

46

58

118

118

118

58

120

58

58

136

52

136

52

114

88

88

88

88

88

110

104

96

94

94

96

104

94

94

94

94

94

106

96

96

94

102

KVF

KFX

KSV

JT

ZF

LC8

Madison

F12

Skyliner

Dodo

Thunder

Beverly

Fly

GTX

Bu
gg
y

Je
tS

ki
Sc

oo
te
r

Sc
oo
te
r

Sc
oo
te
r

Sc
oo
te
r

Oil Pump

Hexagon 250 (99-02)

Hexagon 150 (99-02)

Hexagon 125 (99-01)

Super Hexagon 125 (01-04)

Liberty 200 (04-05)

Liberty 150 (01-03)

Liberty 125 (98-02)

Liberty 125 (03)

Liberty 50 (00-02)

Sfera 125 (99-00)

Skipper 150 ST (00-02)

Vespa GT 200 L (03-04)

Vespa 125 ET4 (96-00)

Vespa 50 ET4 (00-02)

X9 500 (01-04)

X8 200 (04-06)

X9 Amalfi 180 (00-02)

Zip 125 (00-02)

Zip 50 (00-02)

Versity 300 (03-05

FEIHEN150, HUSKY

Duke 150

Duke 125

Duke 100

GSX1400 (01- )

GSX1100G (91- )

GSX750

GSX600

GSX550,L (83-85)

GSX400,F,F2 (81-84)

GSX250RC (87-89)

GSX250F (91- )

GSX250SS (91- )

GSX250S (91- )

GSX250 (95- )

GSXR1000 (01-)

GSXR750 (95- )

GSXR600 (01- )

GSXR250 (86-88)

GSXR250R (89- )

GS150,125 (84-86)

GS125 (87-93)

GSF1200 (00-)

GSF600 (94- )

GSF400 (95- )

GSF400V (95- )

GSF250 (89- )

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

102

96

94

96

94

94

88

94

84

88

94

96

88

84

96

96

96

94

84

104

102

94

94

44

86

84

156

150

144

144

142

138

114

114

114

114

124

130

128

120

114

114

100

100

150

144

132

134

124

Hexagon

Liberty

Sfera

Skipper

Vespa

X

Zip

Versity

Duke

GSX

GSXR

GS

GSF

Sc
oo
te
r

Sc
oo
te
r

R
oa
d
Sp

or
t

Chain
number

Chain
numberLinks Links

Catena
numero
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numero

Model Model

Modello Modello

Make & Series Make & Series

Marca MarcaMaglie Maglie

Drive Drive

Trasmissione Trasmissione

KAWASAKI PIAGGIO

KTM

SANYANG

MALAGUTI

SUZUKI

PIAGGIO

MBK
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Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Cam Upper

Cam Lower

Primary

RF600R(95- )

TL1000-S(97- )

TL1000-R(98-02)

SV1000S (03- )

SV650S (99-)

SV400S (98-)

GN250E (82- )

GR650 (82- )

GZ250(97- )

NZ250 (86- )

NJ4BA (01-)

SG250 (92- )

SG350 (92- )

ST250(04- )

SW-1 (92- )

VOLTY (94- )

DL1000 (02-)

DL650 (04-)

Vulcan1600

C90 (1461cc)

GV1400GD (85- )

GV1200GL (84- )

GV750GL,700GL (84- )

VS1400LG (87- )

VS800GL (90- )

VS800 (93- )

VS750,700 (85-87)

VX800 (90- )

LS650L (86- )

LS400L (87-93)

LC250 (99- )

RV125 (03- )

RMZ450

RMZ250 (04-06)

DR800S (90- )

DR750S (88-89 )

DR750BIG (87-89)

DR650,R (90- )

DR650RE/RSE (95- )

DR600SE (91- )

DR350,S (90- )

DR250 (82-83)

DR250S (82-89)

DR250 (90-93)

DR250S (90- )

DR250R (95- )

DR-Z400 (00-03)

DR-Z400 (04- )

Skywave250 (98- )

82RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2010

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

81RH2515

82RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2005

128

92

92

92

136

136

112

160

112

134

112

108

108

112

112

112

92

136

144

142

98

56

96

56

94

56

142

128

128

128

128

132

132

104

100

124

114

106

106

106

106

120

124

108

112

112

108

108

128

128

128

108

56

RF

TL

SV

GN

GR

GZ

NZ

NJ

SG

ST

SW

DL

C

GV

VS

VX

LS

LC

RV

RMZ

DR

DRZ

Skywave

R
oa
d
Sp

or
t

To
ur
er

O
ff
R
oa
d

Sc
oo
te
r

Primary

Skywave400

Skywave650

Vecstar125,150 (94- )

UH150 (01)

UH125 (01-02)

UE150 (01)

UE125 (01-02)

AN650 (02-04)

AN400 (01-05)

AN250 (01-04)

FB100 (83- )

FB90 (90-00)

FB90 (01- )

FD110 (95- )

FD110 (99- )

LT700

LT500 (04-)

LT450(97- )

LT-Z400(04- )

LT400(95- )

LT-F4WDX(400) (91- )

LT300 (86- )

LT250E (85-86)

LT250 (03- )

3-cylinder (all)

All

XJ900(94- ) DIVERSION

XJ600 S (91- )

XJ400,D,{Z},{ZS},ZE (80-84)

XJ400,S,L (91- ) DIVERSION

XJR1300 (98- )

XJR1200 (94- )

XJR400 (90- )

XJR400R (93-)

FZ400R,N (84-87)

FZ400 (97- )

FZ250 (85-86)

FZ1 (03-)

FZ6 (04-)

FZR250,R,ZEEL (91- )

FJR1300 (01- )

FJ1200,A (86- )

FJ1100,R (84-88)

FZS1000 Fazer (00-)

YZF-R6 (98-)

YZF-R1(04- )

YZF-R1(98- )

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2005

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2010

82RH2005

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2015

82RH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

82RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2010

75RH2015

82RH2010

79RH2015

79RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2010J

75RH2015

92RH2010

82RH2010

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

98XRH2020

92RH2015

108

136

94

100

100

100

100

136

108

108

100

90

90

90

92

60

124

124

128

120

108

118

112

106

146

150

150

144

136

144

156

156

144

130

136

130

122

130

120

122

136

156

156

130

120

122

130

Skywave

Vecstar

UH

UE

AN

FB

FD

LT

XJ

XJR

FZ

FZR

FJR

FJ

FZS

YZF

Sc
oo
te
r

Bu
gg
y

R
oa
d
sp
or
t

Chain
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Modello
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Marca Maglie
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SUZUKI

Chain
number Links
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Marca Maglie
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Trasmissione

SUZUKI

TRIUMPH

VOXAN

YAMAHA
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Cam Chain

Primary

ACG

TRX850(95- )

SZR660(96- )

BT1100 (02-)

V Star1100

V Star Silverado (700cc)

FJR1300 (01- )

SRX600,400 (84- )

SRX250,F (84- )

XV1100 (81- )

XV1000,R (82-85)

XV920J (80-82)

XV750,D,E,700,C,S (80- )

XV535,500 (81- )

XV400 (89- )

DS11

DS400 (95-)

DS250 (92-)

DSC11 (99-)

DSC4 (96-)

YB-1 FOUR 50 (00-)

TDM850 (88- )

XT660R (03- )

XT600,C,Z (84-88)

XT600E (85- )

XT550,500,400,E (81-87)

XT350 (80-81)

XT250 (80-81)

XT250T (83-87)

XTZ750 (88- )

XTZ650 (88-89)

XTZ660Z (90- )

XTZ650Z (90- )

TT600 (89-90)

TT600S (90- )

TT350 (93- )

TT250R (93-00)

TT250R (01- )

TTR250 (01-)

Tricker 250 (06)

YZ450F (04-)

YZ400F(98-02)

YZ400F(03- )

YZ250F(01- )

WR450F (04-)

WR250F (01-)

TMAX(>06)

Maxster 150 (00-03)

Maxster 125 (00-03)

Teo's 150 (00-02)

Teo's 125 (00-02)

XC150LC,LCS (90- )

82RH2015

75RH2015

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015TK

92RH2015

75RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015TK

92RH2015

92RH2015

82RH2015TK

92RH2005

82RH2015

98XRH2010

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

79RH2015

79RH2015

82RH2015

82RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

75RH2015

82RH2010

92RH2005

82RH2010

92RH2005

98XRH2010

92RH2010

98XRH2010

92RH2010

98XRH2010

92RH2010

92RH2010

23RH302.5

89HV302.5RCF

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

82RH2005

138

126

98

98

118

136

126

136

98

98

98

98

118

118

98

118

110

98

118

84

138

126

126

126

126

136

136

136

138

138

126

126

126

126

136

122

104

122

104

118

120

118

114

118

114

94

82

66

94

94

94

94

100

TRX

SZR

BT

V Star

FJR

SRX

XV

DS

DSC

YB

TDM

XT

XTZ

TT

TTR

YZ

WR

SJ

XQ

XN

XC

R.
Sp

or
t

To
ur
er

O
ff
R
oa
d

Sc
oo
te
r

XC125,T (91- )

Majesty 250 (97-04)

Majesty 180 (03-04)

Majesty 150 (00-03 )

Majesty 125 (98- )

Meito 90 (93- )

Meito 50 (99- )

T90 (93- )

T90N (94- )

YD100(02- )

Grizzy 660 AUTO 4X4 (04-)

660R Raptor (04-)

YFZ450 (04-)

YFM600(01- )

YFM600(01- )

YFM350(03- )

RX1 1000cc (05-)

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

82RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2005

92RH2010

82RH2015

98XRH2010

82RH2015

92RH2010

92RH2005

92RH2015

88

94

104

94

94

84

84

84

84

86

126

126

118

126

126

110

130

XC

YP

Meito

T

YD

Grizzly

Raptor

YFZ

YFM

Snowmobile

Sc
oo
te
r

Bu
si
nn
es

Q
ua
d

Chain
number

Chain
numberLinks Links

Catena
numero

Catena
numero

Model Model

Modello Modello

Make & Series Make & Series

Marca MarcaMaglie Maglie

Drive Drive

Trasmissione Trasmissione

YAMAHA YAMAHA
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TMAX(>06 )

CB750K,P,L (78-80)

CBX1000(78-79)

CD250 (88- )

CA250 (88- )

CM250C (81-87)

CMX250 (83-)

XL200R (83-87)

XR200,RE (83-87)

XL250R (81-87)

XL250,S (75-80)

XLR250,R (87-95) Baja

XLX250R (83-87)

XR250R (85-94)

CB250RS (78-83)

XL250S (78-81)

CB250 (77-83)

CB250T,TZ (80-84)

XL350 (83-87)

XR350 (83-85)

NX350 (91- )

CB450,400 (78-82)

CM450,400T (80-87)

ATC250,E,S,F (81-86)

CB650F,Z,PZ (78-82)

GN250E (82- )

SW-1 (92- )

VOLTY (94- )

DR250 (82-83)

DR250S (82-89)

LT250E (85-86)

TRX350H,UH (84-86)

VT500C (82-87)

NV400 (82-87)

XL600R,400R (85-87)

XR500R,RE,400 (82-84,91)

LT300 (86- )

XV535,500 (81- )

FT500,400 (78-83)

XL500S,400 (79-81)

CB750F (78-82)

DR600SE (91- )

SZR660(96- )

SRX600,400 (84- )

XT600,C,Z (84-88)

XT600E (85- )

XT550,500,400,E (81-87)

XTZ660Z (90- )

TT600 (89-90)

TT600S (90- )

VT750 (89-96)

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Honda

82

75RH2015

82

98

100

102

104

108

110

112

114

116

118

120

124

126

128

VT750 (82-85)

NV750 (82-85)

PC800 (93- )

VS750,700 (85-87)

CBX400F1,F2 (81-86)

CBR400F1,F2(83-86)

LS650L (86- )

LS400L (87-93)

CBX550F1,F2 (81-84)

XJ400,D,{Z},{ZS},ZE (80-84)

FZ400R,N (84-87)

XT350 (80-81)

TT350 (93- )

GSX400,F,F2 (81-84)

CBX550C (82-84)

GSX550,L (83-85)

CBX650E (82-84)

VF750S (81-86)

VF1100C (82-84)

GR650 (82- )

CBX750F,700F (83-89)

CB1100R (80-83)

CB900F (78-81)

XV1100 (81- )

XV1000,R (82-85)

XV920J (80-82)

XV750,D,E,700,C,S (80- )

CBX250RS (83-86)

GB250 (83- )

GB500 (85-87)

XBR500S,400 (84-88)

CB1100R (80-83)

CB900F (78-81)

SRX250,F (84- )

XT250 (80-81)

XT250T (83-87)

CB750 (90- )

CBX750F,700F (83-89)

CBX750 (90- )

NAS750 (92- )

XJR1300 (98- )

XJR1200 (94- )

FJ1200,A (86- )

FJ1100,R (84-88)

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

Suzuki

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

128

130

132

134

136

138

140

142

144

148

154

160

79RH2015

72

82

98

108

126

136

146

156

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

23RH302.5

75RH2015

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

75RH2015

79RH2015



133

CBX750 (90- )

VN750A1~21 (85-05)

ZX900C1,2(98,99),E1,2 (00-01),F1,2(02,03)

ZX750G1~3 (84-86)

ZX750F1~4 (87-90)

ZX750H1,2 (89-90)

ZL900A1,2 (85-86)

ZL750A1 (86)

GV1400GD (85- )

GV1200GL (84- )

GV750GL,700GL (84- )

ZX900A1~16 (84-03)

ZX900B1~4 (94-97)

ZX750J1,2(91,92),K1,2(91-92)

ZX750L1~3(93-95),M1,2(93,94)

ZX750N1,2,4(96,97,99),P1~8 (96-03 )

GV750GL,700GL (84- )

GV1200GL (84- )

GV1400GD (85- )

ZX1200C1~4 (02-05),D1(02)

ZX1100C1~4 (90-93)

ZX1100D1~9(93-01),G1~4 (97- 01)

ZX1100E1~5 (95-99)

ZX1100F1,2(96-97)

ZX1100G1~4 (97-01)

ZX1000B1~3 (88-90)

ZR1200A4,5 (04-05),B4C3 (04)

ZR1100C1~4(97-00),D1~4 (97-00)

ZF1100A (91-92)

ZX1000A1~3 (86-88)

ZX900A1~16 (84-03)

ZL1000A1~3 (87-89)

ZL900A1,2 (85-86)

ZL750A1 (86)

ZG1000A1~20 (86-05)

ZG1200A1,2 (86-87)

ZG1200B1~17 (87-03)

ZR1100A1~10(92-05),B1~5 (96-02)

SC250A,B

Skywave250 (98- )

LT700

TACT IVY (86-88)

XC125,T (91- )

CH150F,G,125 (84-)

Madison 150 (01-03)

Madison 125 (01-03)

Skyliner 150 (01-03)

Skyliner 125 (00-03)

Dodo 150 (02-03)

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Malaguti

MBK

72

82

81RH2515

50

56

68

94

96

98

114

118

128

132

82RH2005

56

60

82

88

94

Dodo 125 (02-03)

Thunder 150 (00-03)

Majesty 250 (97-04)

Majesty 150 (00-03 )

Majesty 125 (98- )

Duke 150

NF100

VL125

CH250E,F,G (83-92)

Jazz 250 (03-04)

Foresight 250 (97-03)

VX125,VC125

VL125 (02- )

GL125 (84- )

NX150 (88- )

NX125 (88-95)

XC150LC,LCS (90- )

CBX200 (92- )

XL200 (93- )

XR200R (92-94 )

NX200 (92- )

Leonardo 300 ST (05)

Leonardo 250 ST (04)

Madison S-250 (02-03)

Skyliner 250 (00-03)

Versity 300 (03-05

Majesty 180 (03-04)

ZX250A1,2(89,96),B1,2(89,90)

ZX250C1~8 (91-95,97-00)

ZX250D1,2 (91,92)

ZR250C1~3(02-04)

ZR250D1,2(03,04)

ZR250B1~9 (97-05)

ZR250A1~9 (91- 01)

Madison K-400 (03-04)

GL1500SE (88-04)

ST1100 (89-93)

VT600 (00- )

NV650 (87-93)

NV400 (93- )

VRX(95-00) Roadstar

NT650,400 (90-93)

NTV650 (92- )

XL600 (85-93)

XL400 (84-93)

XRV750 (89-00)

KR110

TN125,GS125,GA125

GS150,125 (84-86)

GS125 (87-93)

UH150 (01)

MBK

Yamaha

Sanyang

Daelim

Daelim

Honda

Daelim

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Aprilia

Malaguti

MBK

Piaggio

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Malaguti

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Hyosung

Hyosung

Suzuki

94

96

98

100

102

104

106

110

82RH2010

54

58

70

72

92

100

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

79RH2020

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

82RH2005

81RH2515

82RH2005

82RH2010
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UH125 (01-02)

UE150 (01)

UE125 (01-02)

FB100 (83- )

XLR200 (93)

XR250R (95-00)

XR200 (82-84)

KLF250A1~3 (03-05)

KLF220A1~15 (88-02),B1(01)

LT250 (03- )

SC250A,B

SG250 (92- )

SG350 (92- )

DR350,S (90- )

DR250 (90-93)

DR250S (90- )

Skywave250 (98- )

Skywave400

AN400 (01-05)

AN250 (01-04)

LT-F4WDX(400) (91- )

TRX300,FW,250XH (86-93)

Sportrax300EX

XL400R (82-83)

XL400V (91-97)

XR400 (97-99)

Sportrax400EX

GSX250RC (87-89)

GSX250F (91- )

GSX250SS (91- )

GSX250S (91- )

GSXR250 (86-88)

GSXR250R (89- )

GB500 (87- )

GB400 (87- )

VT600 (00- )

VT600C (87-93)

VTX600C

NV650 (87-93)

NV400 (93- )

VRX(95-00) Roadstar

NT650,400 (90-93)

NTV650 (92- )

BROS650 (87-00)

BROS400 (87-00)

XL600 (85-93)

XL600V (86-00)

XL400 (84-93)

XLV750 (83-86)

XR600R (87- )

XRV750 (89-00)

XBR500 (87-88)

NX650,500 (88- )

Suzuki

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

100

102

106

108

110

112

114

118

ZX400G1,2 (88-89)

ZX400J1,2 (89-90)

ZX400H1,2 (89-90)

KLF400A1 (92)

KLF400B1~7 (93-99)

KVF400A1,2 (97-98),B1(98)

KVF400C1~4(99-02),D1~4 (99-02)

KVF360C1~3 (03-05)

CB1 400cc (89-91)

BJ250F1~4 (02-05),G1~3(02-04),H1(02)

BJ250E1~4(96-99)

BJ250A1~3 (92-95),B1~7(92-99)

BJ250C1~11(95-05),D1~10 (96-05)

FZ250 (85-86)

FZR250,R,ZEEL (91- )

TT250R (93-00)

TTR250 (01-)

EX250E1,2 (86-87)

EX250F1~19 (87-05)

EX250G1 (88)

EX250H1~16 (90-05)

EL250A1~6(87-90,94,96),B1~3 (87-90)

EL250C1~6,8 (89-96,98)

EL250D1~5,7 (90-94,96 )

EL250E1~4 (91-94)

EL250F2~6 (96,97,99,01,03)

KLE250A1~6 (93,95,97,99-01 )

GSF250 (89- )

RMZ450

NX250 (90-00)

AX-1 (87-89)

VT250 (86-93)

XELVIS(94- )

VT250Z(84-87)

VT250F (82-87)

VTZ250 (87)

DR-Z400 (00-03)

DR-Z400 (04- )

LT-Z400(04- )

CB500 (93- )

GSF400 (95- )

GSF400V (95- )

NZ250 (86- )

ZX600A1~5 (85-89)

ZX600B1 (87)

ZX600C1~10 (88-97)

ZX500A1,2,3 (85-87)

ZX500B1,2,3 (88-90)

ZX400D1~4 (85-88,89)

ZX400E1~5 (86-90)

ZX400F1 (87)

ZL600A1,2(86-87),B1,2,3,(95-97),500A1,2(86-87)

ZL500A1,2 (86,87)

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

118

120

122

124

126

128

130

132

134

136

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

82RH2010

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

82RH2010
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ZL500B (88-90)

ZL400A1,2 (86-87)

ZL400B1,2,3 (88-90)

ZL400C1,2,3 (88-90)

ZL400D1,2 (94-95)

SV650S (99-)

SV400S (98-)

DL650 (04-)

Skywave650

AN650 (02-04)

C90 (1461cc)

VS1400LG (87- )

XJ600 S (91- )

XJ400,S,L (91- ) DIVERSION

XJR400 (90- )

VN750A1~21 (85-05)

VN700A1 (85)

CB125 (87- )

CD125 (87- )

CA125 (95-00)

CM125 (87- )

CB250 (90- )

EX305A1 (83)

EX305B1~10 (83-94)

EX250C1~3,5 (83-85,87)

EX250D1 (83)

ER250A1 (83)

ER250B1~3 (83,84,88)

DR800S (90- )

DR750S (88-89 )

DR750BIG (87-89)

DR650,R (90- )

CBR450 (88- )

GZ250(97- )

NJ4BA (01-)

KZ440A (80-83)

KZ440B,C (80-84)

KZ440D (80-84)

KZ440F (82)

KZ440G (82-83)

KZ440H (82-84)

KZ400R (82-83)

KZ400V (82)

KZ400T (83-84)

KZ400B,G (80-81)

KZ400H (80-83)

V Star Silverado (700cc)

XV400 (89- )

DS400 (95-)

DSC4 (96-)

CB400F2 (92-93)

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Honda

136

142

144

82RH2015

82

94

98

102

106

110

112

114

118

120

GSXR600 (01- )

Canyon 600 (96-98)

River 600 (95-97)

W16 600 (93-97)

CBX600 (86- )

CBR600F (86-89)

CBF600 (04-)

660R Raptor (04-)

YFM600(01- )

GSXR750 (95- )

RF600R(95- )

VS800GL (90- )

VS800 (93- )

VX800 (90- )

GSXR1000 (01-)

ETX600 Tuareg (86)

Pegaso 650 (92)

Pegaso 2 (93-96)

Pegaso 3 (97-02)

Pegaso 600 (90-91)

Rally 600 (86-87)

Wind 600 (86-91)

ZX600D1~4 (90-93)

ZX600E1~13 (93-05)

ZX500C1~3 (90-92)

ZX500D1~4 (93-96)

ZX400K1~3 (90-92)

ZX400N1~11 (93-05)

ZR400E1~10 (94-05)

ZR400F1~10 (95-05)

ZR400H1 (97)

ZR400J1 (03)

VT1100C2 (95-)

VT1100C (84-93)

ZX750F1~4 (87-90)

ZX750H1,2 (89-90)

TRX850(95- )

TDM850 (88- )

XTZ750 (88- )

XTZ650 (88-89)

KZ1000F (79)

KZ550A2,3,4(81-82),B2,3 (81-83)

KZ550C2,3,4(81-83),D1(81),E1,2(81-82)

KZ550 (81)

KZ550E1,2(81-82),F1,2,3 (83-85)

KZ550G1~9 (83-94 )

KZ550H1,2(82-83),N1M1(83)

KZ500A (79-80)

KZ500B3,4 (81-82)

KZ500M (83)

KZ400E3,4,K2,3 (81-82)

KZ400J2,3,4 (81-83)

KZ400M1,2 (82-83)

Suzuki

Cagiva

Honda

Yamaha

Suzuki

Suzuki

Aprilia

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

120

122

126

128

130

132

136

138

140

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

82RH2010

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

82RH2015

82RH2015
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KZ400L (81)

ZX550A1~6 (84-89)

ZX400A1~5 (83-87)

ZX400B (84)

ZX400C1~5 (84,85,87,91,94)

ZR550A1,2 (83-84)

ZR550B1~9 (91-98 )

ZR500A1 (83)

ZR400A1 (83)

ZR400B1 (84)

ZR400C1~7 (89-95)

GSX750

GSX600

GSF600 (94- )

3-cylinder (all)

EX500A1~7 (87-93)

EX500B1~6 (88-93)

EX500C1 (92)

EX500D1~12(94-05),E1~10(94-03),F1~3 (94-96)

EX400A1~4 (87-90)

EX400B1,2 (94-95 )

EX400C (94- )

ER500AB1~4(97-00),C1~5(01-05),D1~2(01,03)

EN500A1~7 (90-96)

EN500B1,2 (94-95)

EN500C1~10 (96-05 )

EN450A1~6 (85-90)

EN400A1~4 (85-87,90)

EN400B1~3 (90-93)

EN400C1,2 (94,95)

AF450A1 (88)

AF450B1 (88)

KLE500A1~13 (91-03)

KLE400A1~6 (91-95 99)

KAF450A (88)

KAF450B (88- )

CB1000,T2 (92- )

CBR1000F (87-00)

KZ750E2,3,H2,3(81-82)

KZ750N1,2, (82-83)

KZ750P1~7,9 (82-85,87-88,92,94 )

KZ750L1~4 (81-84)

KZ750V1 (82) R1(82)

KZ750A (83-86)

KZ700A1 (84)

KZ650A,B,C (80-83),D4(81)

KZ650E,F2-4(81-83),H1-3(81-83),J (80-83)

ZX750E1,2 (84,85)

ZX750A1,2,3,5 (83-85,87)

ZR750F1~5(99-03),H1~5(01-05)

ZR750C1~10 (91-95,99-04),D1~6(96-02),E1(97)

ZN750A1,2 (84-85)

ZN700A1,2 (84-85)

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Triumph

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

140

144

146

148

150

GSX1100G (91- )

GSF1200 (00-)

XJ900(94- ) DIVERSION

KZ1100B1,2 (81-82)

KZ1100D1,2 (82-83)

KZ1100K,L1 (83)

KZ1100R1 (84)

KZ1000J1,2,3 (81-83)

KZ1000L (81)

KZ1000K1,2,M1,2 (81-82)

KZ1000P1~24 (82-05 )

KZ1000R1,2 (83- )

ZX1100A1~3 (83-85)

ZX1100B1 (83)

ZN1100B1 (83)

GSX1400 (01- )

KZ1300A3~5 (81-83)

KZ1300B (80-81)

KZ1300A1-3 (79-81)

KZ1200A,B (79)

KZ1100A1~4 (81-84)

ZN1300A1~6 (83-88)

ZG1300A1~5 (84-89)

KL600A1~5 (84,85,88-90)

KL600B1~9 (85-94)

KL650A1~8 (87-94)

KL650B1~4 (89-92)

KL500A1~3 (87-89)

KL500B1~3 (89-91)

TMAX(>06 )

Duke 125

TRX250EX

TRX230 (97- )

Sportrax250EX

FourTrax Recon

VTR1000F(97- )

CBR1000XX (01-02)

NSS250

NAS750 (92- )

GL1800 (01- )

NRX1800

CBR900RR (04- )

ST1300

ST1100 (02- )

CB50 (03- )

50cc (01-)

Liberty 50 (00-02)

Vespa 50 ET4 (00-02)

Zip 50 (00-02)

Suzuki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Sanyang

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Honda

Piaggio

150

152

156

158

172

174

89HV302.5RCF

66

92RH2005

44

46

48

52

54

62

68

70

80

82

84

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

82RH2015

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

82RH2015

89HV302.5RCF

92RH2005
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YB-1 FOUR 50 (00-)

Meito 90 (93- )

Meito 50 (99- )

T90 (93- )

T90N (94- )

CH80 (03- )

Duke 100

YD100(02- )

Dio (03- )

Liberty 125 (98-02)

Sfera 125 (99-00)

Vespa 125 ET4 (96-00)

SL125

Duke 125

XLV125 (01-04)

CH125(93- )

Dylan 150 (00-04)

Dylan 125 (00-04)

Pantheon 150 (03-04)

Pantheon 125 (98-04)

@ 150 (00-04)

@ 125 (00-04)

SH150 (00-04)

SH125 (00-05)

Fly 150 (05)

Hexagon 125 (99-01)

Liberty 200 (04-05)

Liberty 150 (01-03)

Liberty 125 (03)

Skipper 150 ST (00-02)

Zip 125 (00-02)

Vecstar125,150 (94- )

Maxster 150 (00-03)

Maxster 125 (00-03)

Teo's 150 (00-02)

Teo's 125 (00-02)

Leonardo 150 (97)

Leonardo 125 (95-96)

Scarabeo 200 (00-03), Scarabeo 200 GT (04)

Scarabeo 150 (00-02)

Scarabeo 125 (00-02)

Atlantic 200 (04)

Sportcity 200 (04-05)

250

Runner 200 (04)

Madison S-200 (04)

F12 200 Phantom Max (04)

Beverly 200 (01-03)

Beverly 125 (01-03)

Hexagon 150 (99-02)

Super Hexagon 125 (01-04)

Vespa GT 200 L (03-04)

X9 500 (01-04)

Yamaha

Honda

Sanyang

Yamaha

Honda

Piaggio

Daelim

Sanyang

Honda

Piaggio

Suzuki

Yamaha

Aprilia

Gas Gas

Gilera

Malaguti

Piaggio

84

86

88

90

94

96

X8 200 (04-06)

X9 Amalfi 180 (00-02)

NSS250

MS1-125

VT125C (99-04)

GL125KD

RV125 (03- )

GLS200(97- )

GTX 250 (00-02)

Hexagon 250 (99-02)

FEIHEN150 ,HUSKY

FTR (00-04)

SL230 (02- )

LC250 (99- )

TT250R (01- )

Tricker 250 (06)

YFM350(03- )

GV125

JT1500A1,2 (04-05)

JT1200B1,2 (03-04), D1 (05)

TRX500FM,TM,FE (04-)

KVF700B1,2 (04-05),C1,2(04,05)D1(05)

KVF700A1,2 (04-05)

KVF650B1,2 (02-03),C1(04)

KVF650A1,2 (01-03)

KFX700

KSV700A (04-)

KSV700B (04-)

CB50V (97- )

AR02

KLX650A1~3(93-95),B1~3(93-95),C1~4 (93-96)

FD110 (95- )

KLV1000A (04-)

KVF700B1,2 (04-05),C1,2(04,05)D1(05)

KVF700A1,2 (04-05)

KVF650B1,2 (02-03),C1(04)

KVF650A1,2 (01-03)

SV1000S (03- )

DL1000 (02-)

FD110 (99- )

AN120 (98- )

TMAX (>06)

GA125F

XR250 (95-)

BR150A1 (96)

BP175A1 (00)

BN175A2~8(99-05)

BN175B1(00),C1(01),D1(02)E1~3(03-05)

BN125A3~8 (00-05)

BN175A1(98)

BN125A1,2(98-99)

Piaggio

Honda

Hyosung

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Piaggio

Sanyang

Honda

Suzuki

Yamaha

Yamaha

Hyosung

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Hyosung

Honda

Kawasaki

96

98

100

102

104

110

124

92RH2010

52

56

58

80

82

90

92

94

98

102

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

92RH2005

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

92RH2005

92RH2010
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Scarabeo 500 (04)

Atlantic 500 (02-04)

Nexus 500 (04)

Beverly 500 (03-04)

TRX650FA(02- )

NX400 (01- )

CL400X (98- )

ST250(04- )

KX250N1,2(04-05),P1,2(04-05)

RMZ250 (04-06)

YZ250F(01- )

WR250F (01-)

VT750DC (97-)

GL1500C (96-01)

XL650V (00- )

XR650R

XR650L

NX650(95- )

ZX400M (91-93)

ZX400L1~9(91-99),M1~6 (91-95,99)

ZR400D1~4 (92-95)

CB400 (94- )

YZ400F(98-02)

XR650 (02- )

VN250 (98- )

VN250B1~4 (00-02,04)

VN250A1~6(98-04), C1,2 (00-04)

KL250G1~9(97-05),H1~9 (97-05)

KL250J1~3(00,03,05),K1(03)

GV250

EL125 (04-03)

VN800C1,2(99,00),E1~5 (00-05)

VN800B1~10 (96-05)

VN800A1~11 (95-05)

VN400A1~5(95-99),B1~5 (95- 99)

VN400D1~4 (99-02),E1(01)

VN400C1~8 (96-03)

GSX250 (95- )

CB400 (99- )

CBX250 (02- )

Grizzy 660 AUTO 4X4 (04-)

YFM600(01- )

VT250C (94-00) Magna

KLX250D1~4(93-96),E1~5 (95-99)

KLX250F1~4 (94-97)

KLX250D,E,F(95- ),G1,2(94,95)

KLX300A1~10(96-05),B1~7(97-03)

KLX250J 1~7(98-04)

KLX250H1~7 (98-05)

KLX250K1(01),L1~3(02-04)

KLX250M1,2(04,05),N1,2(04,05)

DR250R (95- )

XJR400R (93-)

Aprilia

Gilera

Piaggio

Honda

Honda

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Hyosung

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Yamaha

106

110

112

114

118

120

122

124

126

128

130

FZ400 (97- )

GT650

ST1300

ST1100 (02- )

FSC600

FJS600 (01- )

VN1600B1,2 (04-05),C1,2(04,05),D1(05)

VN1600A1~3 (03-05)

VN1500A1~13 (87-99)

VN1500B1~6 (87-92)

VN1500C1~4 (94-97)

VN1500D1,2 (96-97)

VN1500E1~7(98-04),N1~4 (00-02,05)

VN1500P1,2 (02,03)

VN1500L1~5 (00-04)

VN1500R1~5 (01-05)

VN1500F1,2(9899),G1-3(98-01)

VN1500H1,2(9899),J1,2(9900)

VN1500S1(02)

Vulcan1600

KVF700B1,2 (04-05),C1,2(04,05)D1(05)

KVF700A1,2 (04-05)

KVF650B1,2 (02-03),C1(04)

KVF650A1,2 (01-03)

TRX230 (97- )

TRX400(95- )

FourTrax Rincon

FourTrax Foreman ES,S

FourTrax Rancher AT

Adventure 950 (03-06)

Supermoto 950 (05-06)

Duke 950 (04)

Superduke 990 (05-06)

Supermoto 950 (05-06)

FB90 (90-00)

FB90 (01- )

Raptor 1000 (00-03)

TL1000-S(97- )

TL1000-R(98-02)

KLX650A1~3(93-95),B1~3(93-95),C1~4 (93-96)

BT1100 (02-)

V Star1100

DS11

DSC11 (99-)

CRF250R (03- )

DS250 (92-)

CRF450R (01-)

TRX450R(04- )

CB600F (97-)

CBR600F (90- )

CBR600F (95- )

CBR600 (03- )

Yamaha

Hyosung

Honda

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

KTM

Suzuki

Cagiva

Suzuki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Honda

130

138

144

92RH2015

46

52

56

88

90

92

94

98

104

110

112

114

116

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

92RH2010

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

92RH2010

92RH2015
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KFX400

DR650RE/RSE (95- )

LT400(95- )

FZ6 (04-)

YZF-R6 (98-)

ZX636A1 (02)

ZX600J1~4 (00-02,05)

ZX600F1~3 (95-97)

CBR900RR (00- )

LT500 (04-)

LT450(97- )

CBR1000RR (04-)

CBR954RR (02-04)

CBR900RR (91- )

CBR900RR (94- )

CBR900RR (04- )

ZX900C1,2(98,99),E1,2 (00-01),F1,2(02,03)

ZR1000A1~3 (03-05)

ZR750J1,2 (04,05) ,K1(05)

VF750C (92- ) Magna/RS

CBR1100 (99)

CBR1000XX (96-97)

FZ1 (03-)

FZS1000 Fazer (00-)

YZF-R1(98- )

RX1 1000cc (05-)

VF800F1 (02- )

ZX1200A1,2(00-01),B1~4 (02-05)

ZX900B1~4 (94-97)

JT1500A1,2 (04-05)

JT1200B1,2 (03-04),D1(05)

FJR1300 (01- )

ARX1200N3

CBR1000XX (01-02)

VTX1300

ZR400G1~9 (96-05)

CB1300DC (97-02)

CBR1000 (03- )

VTX1800

GL1800 (01- )

NRX1800

All

X4(97- )

KL650C (95- )

KL650A9~19(95-05),C1~10(95-04),D1(99)

KL650D1~6 (96,97,99-01)

ZX636B1,2(03,04),C1(05)

ZX600K1,2(03-04),M1 (04),N1(05)

YZ450F (04-)

YZ400F(03- )

WR450F (04-)

Kawasaki

Suzuki

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Honda

Suzuki

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Yamaha

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

Honda

Honda

Kawasaki

Honda

Honda

Voxan

Honda

Kawasaki

Kawasaki

Yamaha

120

122

124

126

128

130

132

134

136

138

140

146

148

150

154

174

98XRH2010

116

118

YFZ450 (04-)

XT660R (03- )

ZX1000C1,2 (04-05)

YZF-R1(04- )

Yamaha

Yamaha

Kawasaki

Yamaha

118

126

98XRH2015

124

98XRH2020

122

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

92RH2015

Catena/chain

Maglie/Links
Marca
Make

Modello
Model

98XRH2010

98XRH2010

98XRH2015

98XRH2020


